. \@)\\\V

Start
Time
9.30
10.10

10.15 Opening Remarks

10.20
10.20
10.25
10.45
11.00
11.00
11.056
11.20
11.35
11.55
12.00
12.00
12.05
12.20
12.35
12.50
1.50
1.50
1.55
2.10
2.25
2.40
2.45
2.45
2.50
3.05
3.20
BNS
3.50
4.10
4.10
4.15
4.35
4.45
4.45
4.50
5.05
5.40

5.45

5.45
6.30

Length

Welcome

40 mins
5 mins
20 mins
15 mins
55 mins
5 mins
15mins
15mins
20 mins
5 mins
50 mins
5 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
1 hour
50 mins
5 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
5 mins
1 hour 5 mins
5 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
35 mins
5 mins
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10 mins
55 mins
5 mins
15 mins
35 mins

Closing Remarks

45 mins

Responding To Risk

Enterprise Risk Management Seminar

Wednesday 13 September 2017
Actuaries Institute * Sydney

£ Actuaries
A Institute

Wednesday 13 September

Regisiration Opens - Forum, Actuaries Institute
Senior Vice President, John Evans
Organising Committee Convenor, Brett Riley
Keynote Address - (Fake)"News, Social Risk, and More
Chair Introductions, Brett Riley
lan Laughlin
Q&A
Plenary 1 - Conduct Risk
Chair Introductions, Brett Riley
Darren Williams
Edward Emanuel
Q&A
Speaker Change Over
Plenary 2 - Regulatory Update on Risk Culture
Chair Introductions, Brett Riley
Fahmi Hosain
Greg Yanco
Q&A
LUNCH
Plenary 3 - Responding to Paradigm Changes
Chair Introductions, Pauline Blight-Johnson
Stephen Britt
Warren Dresner
Q&A
Speaker Change Over
Plenary 4 - How Resilient Organisations Respond to Risk

Chair Introductions, Pauline Blight-Johnson
Saskia Goedhart

Eric Pinkerton
Tony Harb
Q&A
Afternoon Tea
Plenary 5 - CRO Survey Results
Chair Introductions, Verne Baker
CRO Survey Results - Gloria Yu
Q&A
Plenary 6 - Organising the Response to Risk
Chair Introductions, Noeline Woof
Opening Presentation - Nicolette Rubinsztein
Q&A - Jacob Mamutil, Rob Curtis, Dominique Fox
Vice President, Nicolette Rubinsztein

End of Seminar Sessions

Networking Drinks

Event Concludes






